
DATE: 27/7/07 Division: Pool: Type:

Time: 9:30

Visitor Home Visitor

1st 2 1 1st 1

2nd 0 1 2nd 1

OT OT
T 2 2 T 2

# Time G A A Time P # Code Min Off Start End On

19 0941 11 9 0836 1 5 HKG 2 0836 0836 0850 Goal

33 2331 25 17 3938 2 24 HOL 2 3938 3938 4000 4000

24 2439 5 21  

43 2543 82

41 2714 43 21

11 3125 5 21

18 3159 21 24

21 3219 25 82

9 3233 28 66

17 3850 5 29

66

28

25

29

82

5

# 1st 2nd OT Total

# Time G A A Time p # Code Min Off Start End On

38 0850 22 96 1245 1 83 INT 2 1245 1245 1445 1445

1 1607 96 2211 2 10 HKG 2 2211 2211 2331 Goal

22

83

5

27

14

78

10

89

96

97

84

9

33

# 1st 2nd OT Total

Reyes Quntero, Miguel Allejandro

Hernandez Garibaldi, Migurd

Ramirez Garibaldi, Julian Javir.

Grosso Adanis, Jose Eduardo.

Captain Signature 

  

Arroyo Morales, Riccardo

Mexico

Name

Palafox Rodrigues, Humberto Migel.

Duff Riggs, Aaron Scott

Santero Banielos, Enrique Atoro

SCORE 10 Goal Keepers Saves

VISITOR SCORING VISITOR PENALTIES

VISITNG TEAM

Name

Hernandez Larg, Ivan Alberto.

Monzin Espinola, Jóse Daniel.

Pmanti Rges,Hans Christopfer.

Vybiral, Jiri

Zavadil, Petr

Jurik, Jurai

Vodak, Tomas

Fiedler, Ondres

OFFICIAL Signature 

10
HOME TEAM

Czech Republic HOME SCORING HOME PENALTIES

TIMER D. SPUNKE

9

REFEREE Daryl HAMILTON 1

SCORER J. SPUNKE

Round Robin

NAME Signature Score Penalties

Junior Game # J09 A

GAME OFFICIALS

REFEREE Sven BURLET Home

SCORE 

Name

Goal Keepers Saves

2007 FIRS Junior World Inline Hockey Championship - Düsseldorf Germany

Captain Signature 

2

Name

GAME SUMMARY

OFFICIAL Signature 

  

Buchtele, Ian

Sevcik, Robin

Gois, Jiri

Cik, Jakub

Stindl, Petr

Skacel, Roman

Tomis, Adam

Vancura, Jan

Skacel, Lukas

Simoncek, Jiri

Plzak, Michal

TEAM OFFICIALS

Suhrada, Jiri

Bishop Velasco, Fernado

Hernandes Peres, HipolitoRicardo

Romeo Sikorsky, Jose Omar.

Vazques Arellanes, Hasselbach.

TEAM OFFICIALS

Hernandez Rodriguez, Juan Carlos


